



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4323 of 2024

Abhijeet Roy **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

WPS No.5071 of 2024

07/02/2025	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for petitioners. Mr. Ajit Singh, Govt. Advocate for State. List this case in week commencing 24th February, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Nisha