



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4323 of 2024

ABHIJEET ROY CHOUDHARY versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5071/2024

Order on Board

| | |
|---------------------------------------|--|
| | |
| <p>11/04/2025</p> <p>Rahul</p> | <p>Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate along with Mrs. Ritika Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. S.S. Choubey, PL for the State.</p> <p>Pleadings have completed.</p> <p>List these cases in motion hearing after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge</p> |