



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4323 of 2024

ABHIJEET ROY CHOUDHARY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5071/2024

Order Sheet

15.04.2026	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Govt. Advocate for State.</p> <p>List these cases after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Parth Prateem Sahu)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
alfiza	

